September 2018

Promoting Interoperability (Pl) Program

Medicare Incentive Payments

September 2018 September 2018 Program-to-Date Program-to-Date

Providers Paid Payment Amount Providers Paid Payment Amount

Eligible Professionals

Doctors of Medicine or Osteopathy 0 S - 956,582 S 8,695,854,908
Dentists 0 S - 903 S 7,247,986

Optometrists 0o S - 41,893 S 374,088,583

Podiatrists 0 S - 28,771 S 291,454,041

Chiropractors 0 S - 33,237 S 271,588,927

31,951

Total Eligible Professionals -— 1,061,394 9,640,266,397

Eligible Hospitals

Subsection (d) Hospitals 0o S - 12,297 S 13,958,434,446

Critical Access Hospitals 3,052 S 1,226,086,041

— Hosp.ta.s el s memmeT

TOTAL 0 - 1,076,743 S 24,824,786,884
NOTES:

*Providers must successfully demonstrate Meaningful Use and meet all program requirements to be included in this report.

196,334 EPs have received a HPSA bonus payment for a total of $186,228,888 for program years 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2015 and 2016.
*88,519 EPs have received a partial incentive payment based on their allowable charges for program years 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2015 and 2016.

*Medicare EHR Incentive payments began in May 2011.
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September 2018

Promoting Interoperability (Pl) Program

Medicare Incentive Payments

Doctors of Medicine or Osteopathy

Program-to-Date Program-to-Date
Providers Paid Payment Amount

Doctors of Medicine or Osteopathy

FAMILY PRACTICE 90,931 $ 1,095,775,347
INTERNAL MEDICINE 84,533 S 1,031,552,776
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE (CARDIOLOGY) 32,685 S 408,674,127
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 27,218 S 330,280,788
GASTROENTEROLOGY 19,870 $ 242,404,072
GENERAL SURGERY 18,636 S 233,523,968
OPHTHALMOLOGY 19,672 S 228,876,179
OBSTETRICS/GYNECOLOGY 23,109 S 191,638,165
NEUROLOGY 15,400 $ 183,395,426
UROLOGY 14,256 S 171,973,137
PULMONARY DISEASE 11,824 S 143,586,157
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 11,379 S 140,250,848
DERMATOLOGY 11,842 S 138,527,751
NEPHROLOGY 10,899 $ 134,122,052
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 11,259 S 131,901,038
OTHER 553,069 $ 3,889,373,081
NOTES:

*Providers must successfully demonstrate Meaningful Use and meet all program requirements to be included in this report.
196,334 EPs have received a HPSA bonus payment for a total of $186,228,888 for program years 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2015 and

2016.
*88,519 EPs have received a partial incentive payment based on their allowable charges for program years 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014,

2015 and 2016.

http://www.cms.gov/EHRIncentivePrograms

*Medicare EHR Incentive payments began in May 2011.
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September 2018

Promoting Interoperability (Pl) Program

Eligible Professional

Payments
276,768,000
1,565,248,903
2,221,142,477
2,761,163,376
1,443,762,524
932,474,157
436,509,895
947,211
139,809
62,580
618,570
532,505
316,423
579,968
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Medicare Incentive Payments
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Eligible Hospitals &

CAHs Payments
1,101,550,633
3,148,663,987
3,608,495,001
3,852,526,438
1,128,098,701
1,777,570,440

567,615,287

TOTAL 1,061,394 9,640,266,397 m 15,184,520,487

NOTES:

*Providers must successfully demonstrate Meaningful Use and meet all program requirements to be included in this report.

196,334 EPs have received a HPSA bonus payment for a total of $186,228,888 for program years 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2015 and 2016.
*88,519 EPs have received a partial incentive payment based on their allowable charges for program years 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2015 and

2016.

*Medicare EHR Incentive payments began in May 2011.
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