September 2018

Promoting Interoperability (PI) Program

Medicare Incentive Payments

	September 2018 Providers Paid	September 20 Payment Amo		Program-to-Date Providers Paid	Program-to-Date Payment Amount
Eligible Professionals					
Doctors of Medicine or Osteopathy	0	\$	-	956,582	\$ 8,695,854,908
Dentists	0	\$	-	903	\$ 7,247,986
Optometrists	0	\$	-	41,893	\$ 374,088,583
Podiatrists	0	\$	-	28,771	\$ 291,454,041
Chiropractors	0	\$	-	33,237	\$ 271,588,927
N/A				8	\$ 31,951
Total Eligible Professionals	0	\$	-	1,061,394	\$ 9,640,266,397
Eligible Hospitals					
Subsection (d) Hospitals	0	\$	-	12,297	\$ 13,958,434,446
Critical Access Hospitals	0	\$	-	3,052	\$ 1,226,086,041
Total Hospitals	0	\$	-	15,349	\$ 15,184,520,487
TOTAL	0	\$	-	1,076,743	\$ 24,824,786,884

NOTES.

•196,334 EPs have received a HPSA bonus payment for a total of \$186,228,888 for program years 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2015 and 2016.



[•]Providers must successfully demonstrate Meaningful Use and meet all program requirements to be included in this report.

^{•88,519} EPs have received a partial incentive payment based on their allowable charges for program years 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2015 and 2016.

[•]Medicare EHR Incentive payments began in May 2011.

September 2018

Promoting Interoperability (PI) Program

Medicare Incentive Payments

Doctors of Medicine or Osteopathy

Doctors of Medicine or Osteopathy	Program-to-Date Providers Paid		Program-to-Date Payment Amount		
FAMILY PRACTICE	90,931	\$	1,095,775,347		
INTERNAL MEDICINE	84,533	\$	1,031,552,776		
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE (CARDIOLOGY)	32,685	\$	408,674,127		
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY	27,218	\$	330,280,788		
GASTROENTEROLOGY	19,870	\$	242,404,072		
GENERAL SURGERY	18,636	\$	233,523,968		
OPHTHALMOLOGY	19,672	\$	228,876,179		
OBSTETRICS/GYNECOLOGY	23,109	\$	191,638,165		
NEUROLOGY	15,400	\$	183,395,426		
UROLOGY	14,256	\$	171,973,137		
PULMONARY DISEASE	11,824	\$	143,586,157		
OTOLARYNGOLOGY	11,379	\$	140,250,848		
DERMATOLOGY	11,842	\$	138,527,751		
NEPHROLOGY	10,899	\$	134,122,052		
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY	11,259	\$	131,901,038		
OTHER	553,069	\$	3,889,373,081		
TOTAL	956,582	\$	8,695,854,908		

NOTES:

•Medicare EHR Incentive payments began in May 2011.



Providers must successfully demonstrate Meaningful Use and meet all program requirements to be included in this report.

^{•196,334} EPs have received a HPSA bonus payment for a total of \$186,228,888 for program years 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2015 and 2016.

^{*88,519} EPs have received a partial incentive payment based on their allowable charges for program years 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2015 and 2016.

September 2018

Promoting Interoperability (PI) Program

Medicare Incentive Payments

			Eligible	=1.11.11.11.11.11.1
	Eligible	Eligible Professional	Hospitals &	Eligible Hospitals &
	Professionals	Payments	CAHs	CAHs Payments
TOTAL 2011	15,376	\$ 276,768,000	579	\$ 1,101,550,633
TOTAL 2012	90,965	\$ 1,565,248,903	1,991	\$ 3,148,663,987
TOTAL 2013	155,475	\$ 2,221,142,477	2,883	\$ 3,608,495,001
TOTAL 2014	262,840	\$ 2,761,163,376	4,257	\$ 3,852,526,438
TOTAL 2015	183,233	\$ 1,443,762,524	1,909	\$ 1,128,098,701
TOTAL 2016	197,292	\$ 932,474,157	2,519	\$ 1,777,570,440
TOTAL 2017	155,479	\$ 436,509,895	1,211	\$ 567,615,287
January-18	163	\$ 947,211	0	\$ -
February-18	30	\$ 139,809	0	\$ -
March-18	18	\$ 62,580	0	\$ -
April-18	197	\$ 618,570	0	\$ -
May-18	148	\$ 532,505	0	\$ -
June-18	92	\$ 316,423	0	\$ -
July-18	86	\$ 579,968	0	\$ -
August-18	0	\$ -	0	\$ -
September-18	0	\$ -	0	\$ -
TOTAL	1,061,394	9,640,266,397	15,349	\$ 15,184,520,487

NOTES

•Providers must successfully demonstrate Meaningful Use and meet all program requirements to be included in this report.

196,334 EPs have received a HPSA bonus payment for a total of \$186,228,888 for program years 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2015 and 2016.
88,519 EPs have received a partial incentive payment based on their allowable charges for program years 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2015 and 2016.

•Medicare EHR Incentive payments began in May 2011.



http://www.cms.gov/EHRIncentivePrograms